Ceramic & Dual Ceramic Patch
Specification
Part Number
Frequency
Range(MHz)
B.W.
(@-10dB)
VSWR
Gain
(dBi)
Ground
Dimension
(mm)
RCP1575B10T4S20D 1575 10 - 3 50 × 50 20 × 20 × 4t
RCP1575B20T3S35D 1575 20 - 6.5 70 × 70 35 × 35 × 3t
RCP1578B15T4S35D 1578 15 2.0 6 50 × 50 35 × 35 × 3t
RCP1580B20T4S25D 1580 20 2.0 5 70 × 70 25 × 25 × 4t
RCP1580B4T3S13D 1580 4 - -1 @ Zenith 30 × 30 13 × 13 × 3t
RCP1580B10T4S18D 1580 10 - 3 50 × 50 18 × 18 × 4t
RCP1582B22T4S25D 1582 22 - 5 70 × 70 25 × 25 × 4t
RCP1582B12T4S20D 1582 12 2.0 4 50 × 50 20 × 20 × 4t
RCP1585B10T4S18D 1585 10 2.0 3 50 × 50 18 × 18× 4t
RCP1595B7T4S15D 1595 7 2.0 1 50 × 50 15 × 15 × 4t
RCP1595B6T4S13D 1595 6 2.0 0 50 × 50 13 × 13 × 4t
RCP1597B4T3S15D 1597 4 - -1 @ Zenith 50 × 50 15 × 15 × 3t
Part Number
Frequency
Range(MHz)
B.W.